FINANCE AWARDS

Bedfordshire, Buckinghamshire, Northamptonshire, Hertfordshire, Cambridgeshire and Essex

NOMINATION FORM

Please ensure that you refer to the Awards criteria when completing this form, it should take no longer
than 3 minutes.

When completing the form, please note that this is for West Midlands-based companies and individuals.
Businesses do not need to have a head office in the region, but need to have a presence within the West
Midlands.

Nominees full name:
Nominees company:
Nominees job title:
Nominees work location:
Nominees phone:

Nominees email:

| would like to nominate for:

Rising Star of the Year

Manager of the Year

International Trade & Tax Leader of the Year

Finance Transaction of the Year

Driving Excellence in the Workforce

Finance Team of the Year (Less than £100m turnover)
Finance Team of the Year (£100m - £500m turnover)
Finance Team of the Year (Over £500m turnover)

Senior Finance Leader of the Year (Less than £100m turnover)
Senior Finance Leader of the Year (£100m - £500m turnover)
Senior Finance Leader of the Year (Over £500m turnover)

M Chief Financial Officer of the Year

W Business Innovation

EEEEENEEEEEER

Based on the Awards criteria, why should your nomination be shortlisted for this award? (Max 200 words)

Please complete your details below:

Full name:

Company:




	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	1: 
	a: Off
	b: Off
	c: Off
	d: Off
	e: Off
	f: Off
	g: Off
	Texty: 
	6: 
	8: 
	7: 
	9: 
	10: 
	h: Off
	i: Off
	j: Off


